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(Link Fault Pass Through) (DIPRAYF TERIE) (DIPRAyF TERE)
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ERE -10 ~ 60° C -40 ~ 75° C
ERANEBE 24 VDC 24VDC / 48VDC
R T &6 12 ~ 48 VDC 12 ~ 57 VDC
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XABESE 2000 m
EMERE 10 ~ 95 % (FEFEEL)
EMCHE 4 ZEHL 2014/30/EU
JA XTIy ay (st EN61000-6-4, EN55032
JARAZ22 =T« (i) EN61000-6-2
BHE-IRE IEC 60068-2 (300 m/s?, 11 ms)
CE, UL, cUL,
FRRE - FRAE CE, UL, cUL, DNV-GL,
CE, UL, cUL DNV-GL, IECEx, ATEX, UL-Ex, cUL-Ex,

Hazloc (UL Class1 Div2) Hazloc (UL Class1 Div2),

IEC61850 (IEEE1613)
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HESES HESES HUEES
50/125, 62.5/125 550 m / MC 1100-MM SC MC 1100T-MM SC MC 1100E-MM SC
MM-SC  |gL<ire—r 8990 | 1000 m
1330888 1330900 1330896
MC 1100T-SM20 SC | MC 1100E-SM20 SC
lg?fgf’ff sM20-8C (Y% o . [13100m |20 km
1330898 1331377
MC 1100-SFP MC 1100T-SFP MC 1100E-SFP
SFP (SFP)
1330903 1330902 1331375
MC 1000-MM SC MC 1000T-MM SC MC 1000E-MM SC
MM - SC
1329817 1329827 1330507
MM = ST 50/125, 62.5/125 MC 1000-MM ST MC 1000T-MM ST MC 1000E-MM ST
(B-FOC) QT LFE—F 1310 nm |2 km
1329818 1330244 1330504
MC 1000-MM LC MC 1000T-MM LC MC 1000E-MM LC
MM - LC
1329819 1330259 1330611
100Mbps MC 1000-SM20 SC | MC 1000T-SM20 SC | MC 1000E-SM20 SC
SM20 - SC
9/125 1329820 1330262 1330728
o . 1310 nm |20 km
ST IVE—R
SM20 - ST MC 1000-SM20 ST | MC 1000T-SM20 ST | MC 1000E-SM20 ST
(B-FOC)
1329821 1330282 1330723
MC 1000T-SM40 SC | MC 1000E-SM40 SC
SM40 - SC
9/125 1330276 1330725
S B LE—F 1310 nm |40 km
MC 1000E-SM40 LC
SM40 - LC
1330722
MC 1000-MM MC 1000T-MM MC 1000E-MM
1310 (TX) WDM A WDM A WDM A
/1550 (RX)
MM = SC 50/125’ 62.5/125 2 k 1329822 1330494 1330588
(1) GI* R ILFE—F m MC 1000-MM MC 1000T-MM MC 1000E-MM
1550 (TX) WDM B WDM B WDM B
/1310 (RX)
100Mbps 1329823 1330509 1330890
- WDM MG 1000T-SM40 MC 1000E-SM40
1310 (TX) WDM A WDM A
/1550 (RX)
SM40-SC |9/125 e 1330293 1330885
e S . m
(175) ST NE—R MC 1000T-SM40 MC 1000E-SM40
1550 (TX) WDM B WDM B
/1310 (RX)
1330296 1330892
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HURES FL DIN-RAIL ADAPTER 22.5| FL PANEL ADAPTER 22.5
A= 1085485 1085488

Yt TAE DINL—JL INHRIL-BEE

SFP_(3tE>1—JL) 1000MbpsFA~F

R FL SFP SX FL SFP SX2 FL SFP LX10-B FL SFP LX FL SFP LX40
HRES 2891754 2702397 1025401 2891767 1113081
EEEE 1000Mbps 1000Mbps 1000Mbps 1000Mbps 1000Mbps
aR943 LC LC LC LC LC
EEE—F TILFE—F TILFE—F U ILE—FR U ILE—FR U ILE—FR
EEEE 850nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm
{mE BE R (9/125) - - 10km 30km 40km
S 268k (50/125) 1k‘:’:’?ghnggh)/} " 2km - 550m -
R PR Rk (62.5/125) 275m (OM1) Tkm - 250m -
EERE -40 ~ 75°C -40 ~ 75°C 0 ~ 70°C -40 ~ 85°C -40 ~ 70°C
CE, UL, cUL, CE, CE, UL, cUL, EAC,

e DNV GL, BSH, LR, RINA, [ DNV GL, BSH, LR, RINA, CE DNV GL, BSH, LR, RINA, CE

ABS, BV, NK(#A#R) ABS, BV, NK(Ji3#R) ABS, BV, NK(#8#R)
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FOC-ADAPTER:SCD/SCD-MM-ME FOC-LC:PA-SC: FOC-LC:PA-SC: FOC-ST:PA-SC: FOC-ST:PA-SC:
Bzt FOC-ADAPTER:SCD/SCD-MM PA-OM2:D01/1 PA-0S2:D01/1 PA-OM2:D01/1 PA-0S2:D01/1
> FOC-ADAPTER:SCD/SCD-0OSA FOC-LC:PA-SC: FOC-LC:PA-SC: FOC-ST:PA-SC: FOC-ST:PA-SC:
FOC-ADAPTER:SCD/SCD-OSP PA-OM2:D01/2 PA-0S2:D01/2 PA-OM2:D01/2 PA-0S2:D01/2
1208083 (W )LFE—F. £EE)
Mo Es 1208081 (ZJLFE—K. Hi5HE) 1115607 1115618 1115574 1115582
Lt 1208088 (>4 JLE—K, #IgEL) 1115605 1115617 1115573 1115581
1208086 (>4 JLE—K, #tIgEL)
SOAZ - SOAR LCAR-SCA X, LCAR-SCA X, STAR-SCA X, STAR-SCA X,
HeeshEA P TILFE—R, DU IVE—R, TILFE—K, UG ILE—R,
P OM2, UPC. 1m+*2m |0S2,.UPC. 1m*2m |OM2,UPC. 1m*2m |0S2, UPC, 1m*2m
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R R X & 03-6712-3088
% b 3% 15 022-226-8890
&% @ 3X 15 054-202-6324
A MR 32 JE 06-6350-2722
K B X & 082-568-1664

SLVeFEZIE 048-631-3371
it BE 37 /5 076-210-4360
#AHEXE 052-589-3810
W #P < 075-325-5990
& @ 32 15 092-418-2030
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